QUEST

211 W. 14TH STREET,

TICKET NUMBER g,//%% 5 Q

FIELD TICKET REF #

CHANUTE, KS 66720  AFE
620-431-9500 16- 305 2719¢.§ FOREMAN d
ssi 631770
TREATMENT REPORT
& FIELD TICKET CEMENT API_/§-d08 - 31965
DATE WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
{-r0-u Carlsan Davwid 9-/ 9 a4 /7 | Wh
FOREMAN / TIME TIME LESS TRUCK TRAILER TRUCK EMPLOYEE
OPERATOR IN ouT LUNCH # # HOURS SIGNATURE
oo Biachavdl | ¢ o0 |£0:00 GoY £50 L ,
Ml Thomas ?:00 Q03135 939895 | 3 . ,
| Wwes Gahmay /0:00 931505 |931395 4 A, ;
| )0’ 00 903600 "
JusterTSongan| N, | 10:00 903355 Y
/
JOB TYPELQ%S}_(\S? HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH /352 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5'/3 lﬂ‘#-
CASING DEPTH 125 5- IDRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT L! -5 SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING Q
DISPLACEMENT 9' 65 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE thm
REMARKS: , .
/0 FFrSh, Swue sk ael. sTAled Axd /19 BBL
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Sracred Caspm  7:15
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<toted Cemesrsd 900
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ACCOUNT

TOTAL

A\mgﬁimmkcc
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Ravin 4513

CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT AMOONT
90‘4 850 q lye | Foreman Pickup
903 a SS ‘-‘ le | Cement Pump Truck
963c00 i | | BulkTruck
G321508 Y e | Transport Truck
93 139 4 By ¢ | Transport Trailer
9047230 Y he [V
JAY45.7) & | = S')e
-7 Centralizers
| | Float Shoe \
J | Wiper Plug \/ M
¢) | FracBatiles A/A w o<
/ l-[a SK Portland Cement A /
38 S) | Gisonite N
2 Sk | Floseal
1Y S‘( Premium Gel
‘5 S)¢ | Cal Chloride
R [# CornerrBasked 572"
7060 yl City Water
%3139 17 e ieag + -
| 3 he




Pipe# | Length | Running Total |Baffle Locatlon POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET
1 39.91 39.91 Date: 8/9/11
2 38.41 78.32 Cement Basket [Well Name & #: Carlson, David L. 9-1
3 38.07 116.39 Township & Range: 28S-17E
4 38.34 154.73 | .1 /J /|County/State: Wilson / Kansas
5 39.68 194.41 - (|, L TARY[ssi#: 631770
6 39.93 234.34 V' |aFe#: D11085
7 38.19 (’272.53) Road Location: 1800 & Wichita, S & E into
8 40.02 312.55 API# 15-205-27965
9 38.31 350.86 |
10 | 39.44 390.30 Al A
11 39.12 429.42
12 40.28 469.70
13 38.95 508.65
14 39.89 548.54
15 38.92 587.46
16 38.34 625.80
17 40.01 665.81
18 39.88 705.69
19 39.87 745.56
20 38.56 784.12
21 38.39 822.51
22 38.52 861.03
23 38.60 899.63
24 39.34 938.97
25 39.62 978.59
26 | 38.68 1017.27
27 | 39.81 1057.08 e e
28 | 3931 | (1096.39) |(Corpead Poled @ /096 L7
29 39.76 1136.15 -
30 39.44 1175.59
/31N 40.20 1215.79
Sub 19.00 J2A3%.79
\su/| 1092 | /245.7/ |Talley BoTeorn
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